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Rod Presswood*
Res. 877-7303

WALK TO SCHOOLS & SHOPPING

If you need an in-law suite or income to
supplement your payments, this is the
house for you. Mature area of town with
large shade trees, centrally located to all
amenities. For all the info please call Rod
Presswood* Res. 877-7303. $199,900.
91-211
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BUYING OR SELLING? DON'T HESITATE...
LOW INTEREST! GREAT PRICES!

ACT NOW!!

ON THE BANKS OF THE CREDIT
Right in Glen Williams, 2.8 acres of privacy
on the banks of the Credit River. Well con-
structed three bedroom brick bungalow with
exceptional stone fireplace in rec room.
Large brick double garage for the hobbiest.
Further details contact Rod Presswood®.
$259,000. 91-129

SUNDAY, APRIL 21,

877-5165 Tor. (416) 453-1286 Erin (519) 833-9714

STATELY PHOFESSIONAL
BUILDING
One of the finer office buildings in down-
town Georgetown. Totally renovated and
ready for your professional business. For
further details please call Rod Presswood”.

"5 ACRES SOUTH OF TOWN"

Excellent location for commuters, minutes
to 401 & Mississauga. Cozy 3 bedroom
bungalow with double garage, endless pos-
slbllnies Please call Rod Presswood®.
91-186

PRIVACY! PRIVACY!

Chris Vale*
Res. 873-3357

Drive.

Trafalgar Road North of

Maple Avenue
Nature lover's delight. One of
a kind bungalow with cathe-
dral ceilings, family room with
angelstone fireplace, large

PRIVACY!

way to garage, huge
eat-in kitchen, patio

fee doors to deck, rec

family size kitchen with built-in
oven, counter top range &
built-in dishwasher. Summer
room, baicony off living room.
Three bathrooms, hardwood,
ceramics, all on 1.4 acres.
Only $339,000. Call Pam
Reid".

OPEN HOUSE, SATURDAY 12-3

Gorgeous 2100 sq. ft. Cape Cod charmer on a 1 acre lot.
$289,000. Take Trafalgar Rd. N. to Ballinafad to Sandalwood

91-257

CUSTOM BUNGALOW!
Large 3 bedroom home,
very private lot, mature
trees, extra spacious liv-
ing and dining room, fea-

% 7> turing fireplace, French

doors to deck, central
air. Call Cathy, Sales
Rep. to view all the

™ extras 453-1286 AF

Johnson & Associate
Ltd., Realtor.
91-252

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!
Exquisite ravine property! 5 bedrooms, main floor family
room with fireplace, inground pool and sooooo much more!
$299,000. .

room with woodstove,
= .. 2 bathrooms, 70" x 140’
. lot, trees. Asking
$174,900. Call Pam
Reid". 91-221

VICTORIAN

© . Looking for some-
" ' thing unique? Cen-
tury brick home on
85 acres, close
proximity to Hwy.
#7, pond, bush
and barn. Call

Cathy to view.

Pam Reid*
Res. 454-4646

ROOM TO ROAM
Beautiful 5 acre property on the edge of town. 3+ bedrooms,
renovated kitchen and bath, new windows, above ground

pool. Perfect for gardeners! $297,000. 90-416

Madeline Davies*

Res. 873-6588

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKSI
A great place to live and work. Commercial
bidg. in Huttonville consisting of retail area,

living quarters and apartment. Comer prop-
erty. $374,900. Call Madeline Davies* for

SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN
Minutes from 401. Custom-built with clever

floor plan. Very different, very smart. Hard-
wood floors, 2 full baths, sauna, eat-in
kitchen. All on lovely 1/2 acre with tall shade
trees. Don't miss this one. Asking $219,000.

9H N CRES.
Need a big mm smart bungalow is
for you, in-law suite downstairs for the extra

family (separate entrance). Double paved
drive. Central air. Smart addition with full
basement. Hurry, Hurry, it won't last long.

GEORGETOWN SURER SPLIT
Features large 60' fenced and private lot. 3

bedrooms with family room & includes appli-
ances. Pleasant residential area, walk to
schools & shopping. Take a look at

details.

ONLY $198,900.

Super clean detached, court location, new paved drive, pro-
fessional landscaping, interlock brick patio, ceramic ent. & kit.
Upgraded carpet in LR & DR. Kit w w/o to extended patio,
sep. side ent., fin. L-shaped rec room w/w/bar & more. Call
Anna Mary Lostritto NOWII! 91-231

91-140 Call Madeline Davies®. 90-325

1 ACRE - ONLY $334,900.
Clean and bright 3+ 2 BR raised bungalow, paved double

drive, double garage, maint. free outside, new CAC, CVAC
and elec. air cinr. (2 yrs. approx.) Master BR w/5 pce dble
ensuite, LR & DR w/wo to deck. Finished basement w/rge
rec room, wet bar, F/P insert, cantina, laundry & w/o to dble
garage. 2 sheds, smoke house & lots of fruit trees. Satelite
dish & more. Call Anna Mary Lostritto NOW!!! 91-237

Only $178, 000. 91-240

YOU D SEFIVE LUXUHYI AND MORE
Exceptionally beautiful home, 4 large bedrooms, greenhouse
kit. w/ceramic floors, LR/DR, fam room w/FP plus... large
sunroom addition (full foundation), skylight, 6 seat spa, cedar
tongue & groove, ceramic floor, with circular stairs to finished
basement and more. Call Anna Mary Lostritto* NOW!!!

91-255

$199,900. Madeline Davies®. 91-105

Anna Mary Lostritto*
Res. 873-6588




